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Av.Roberto Silveira, 488, 
13º andar - Icaraí- Niterói

brasiletros@brasiletros.com.br
www.brasiletros.com.br

CALENDÁRIO DE PAGAMENTO 
DE BENEFÍCIOS 2022

02

09

16

23

30

29 - Pagamento da 1ª parcela do abono anual

29 - Pagamento da 2ª parcela do abono anual


